4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Harlau

47°32'45.26"N
412.08 km

12.
12.
12.

40

2044015F
2044029M
0439087F
0604230F
0439038M
0439039M
0439055M
0439082F
0439023M
2044007M
0439054F
0439068F
2044027M
0604222M
0439047M
0439025M
2044026F
0439062F
0439100M
2037914M
1249730M
2015102M
0439021M
0439074F
0439044F
2044012F
0439006F
1249737M
0642615F
2044025M
2044038F
0642635F
0052026M
0439019F
0642781F
0439081M

742945
43°

54"

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 20400529

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

13.

24" N

12:38:
12:38:
12:38:

05 GPS
05 +0

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

05 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB1422D6
| DBODFFBS5
| DBODFFO9D
| DBO6A0O91L
|DB124714
|DB124721
| DBODFFEFD7
| DBODFF95
|DB12470D
| DBODFFAF
| DBODFFB6
| DBODFFB4
| DB1422AA
| DBO6AOCS
| DBODFFDE
| DBODFF99
|DB124741
| DBODFFAB
|DB124733
| DBODFF86
| DA3B1ADS
|DB142172
| DBODFFB3
| DA3B1B51
| DBODFF83
| DBODFFAL
| DBODFFAA
| DAO9753B
| DBODFF81
|DB12472D
|DB12472F
| DBODFEFB7
| DA0O9746F
|DB142194
| DA42EBBY
|DB124732

Por.

| Sosire

sositi

|Data Ora

[13
[13
[13
[13
[13
[13

07
07
07

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

59520
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09:

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

LA 07,2025 13208

Harlau

(Giurgiu)

26°55'38.55"E

13.07.2025 05:55:00
Scarlatescu Alin
25° 58" 46.32' E
14.07.2025 16:09:14 LIVE
14.07.2025 16:09:14 +0
36
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:20.9 |OK |01 033 |
:30.3 |OK |01 019 |
:35.3 |OK |01 030
00.6 |OK |01 1]005
:59.6 |OK |01 |006 |
00.5 |OK |01 1020
11.4 |OK |01 013
:00.1 |JOK |01 031
:27.4 |OK |01 008
:21.6 |OK |01 |009 |
:40.4 |OK |01 039 |
03.1 |OK |01 ]026 |
43.7 |OK |01 |01le |
:56.8 |OK |01 003
:27.7 JOK |01 011
:39.0 |OK |01 007
10.5 |OK |01 |034
15.7 |OK |01 038
:08.5 |OK |01 012
50.8 |OK |01 017
47.6 |OK |01 1004
:41.3 |OK |01 018
:22.1 |OK |01 010
:30.2 |OK |01 023
:38.1 |OK |01 |036 |
:19.8 |OK |01 022
:29.9 |OK |01 040
:37.5 |OK |01 |002
:27.4 |OK |01 |037
15.8 |OK |01 |015
40.3 |OK |01 1032
22.6 |[OK |01 1028 |
:50.5 |OK |01 |014
:34.6 |OK |01 025
:38.5 |OK |01 027
:44.7 |OK |01 021
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 700077
Autorizare: AA900DCA
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